

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 6541-6548/2010

SATYAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER & ORS. Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DIRECTIONS)

Date: 27/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner's counsel submits that she does not wish to file the documents as per their undertaking/letter dated 15.4.2010. She abide by her statement.

Matter be listed before the Court.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master