

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 6541-6548/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2009 in WA No.335/2009 and judgement and order dated 29/10/2009 in WA Nos.321, 325, 327, 329, 331, 336 & 349 of 2009 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SATYAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With I.A. Nos.1-8 for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date:23/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altalaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
 Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
 Ms. Vinita Sasidharan, Adv.
 Ms. Karan Kanwal, Adv.
 for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, we direct the parties to maintain status quo as of today.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER