

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 17-18/2015, I.A. 19-20/2015, I.A. 21-28/2016 in Petition(s)
for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11067-11074/2012

SATYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For bringing on record the Lrs. of deceased respondent and c/delay
in filing substitution application and impleadment)

Date : 09/09/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.
Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.
M/s. Nuli & Nuli

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos. 21-28 of 2016.

Newly impleaded parties are permitted to file response within
four weeks from today.

List after four weeks.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER