

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2976-2983/2019

SATYAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Panwar, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.
for Mr. M.P. Shorawala, AOR

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Nanda Kumar K.B., Adv.
Mr. Dharam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prawal Mishra, Adv.
for M/s. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

State Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.
Mr. Md. Apzal Ansari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 5.4.2019, at the end of the board.

(Anita Rani Ahuja)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS