

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).2976-2983/2019

SATYAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER & ORS.  
(With appln.(s) for impleadment)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Preeti Panwar, Adv.  
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.  
Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Suraj Kaushik, Adv.  
for M/s. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

impl. party Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. M.P. Shorawala, AOR

State Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR  
Mr. Manender Pal Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Learned counsel for the parties to file a short synopsis, running into not more than three pages each. We would like to have the date of the G.P.A. executed in the name of the wife of the appellant.

Learned counsel for the applicant-impleading party in I.A.Nos.21-28/2017 seeks to withdraw the applications, as he would like to initiate substantive proceedings in respect of the order against him. Applications for impleadment are dismissed as withdrawn.

(Anita Rani Ahuja)  
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)  
AR-cum-PS